
Wingan 19SORRENTO 27 4 2 2

AREAS
Ground Floor: 
First Floor:
Garage:
Porch:
Total Area:

97.41 sq.m
120.32 sq.m
36.52 sq.m

2.63 sq.m
256.88 sq.m

10.49 sqrs
12.95 sqrs
3.93 sqrs
0.28 sqrs

27.65 sqrs

MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 12.5m x 21m
chathamhomes.com.au | 1300 795 820
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